
Unit: ng/mL

Adulteration Parameters: Creatinine (CR), Glutaraldehyde (GL), Specific Gravity (S.G.), pH, Oxidant (OX) & Nitrite (NI)
★ 11-nor-Δ9-THC-9-COOH
★★ Δ9-THC
★★★ Class I Exempt; Prescription Use Only
★★★★ Norfentanyl
◆ Please consult with Wondfo team before ordering 

DOA Test Menu for USA

Drug Abbreviation
Urine - Regular Urine - Special Oral Fluid

CLIA Waived Forensic Use CLIA Waived 510 (k) Cleared Forensic Use Forensic Regular Forensic SpecialE&I
(Employment & Insurance) 

Ampthetamine

Barbiturates

Benzodiazepines

Buprenorphine

Cocaine

Cotinine

2-ethylidene-1,5-dimethyl-3,3-diphenylpyrrolidine

Ethyl Glucuronide

Fentanyl

Gabapentin

Hydromorphone

Ketamine

Kratom

Lysergic Acid Diethylamide

Marijuana

Methadone

Methamphetamine

Methaqualone

Methylenedioxymethamphetamine

Monoacetylmorphine

Morphine

Opiate

Oxycodone

Phencyclidine

Pregabalin

Propoxyphene

Synthetic Cannabinoid

Tramadol

Tricyclic Antidepressants

Alcohol

Alcohol

AMP

BAR

BZO

BUP

COC

COT

EDDP

EtG

FTY ★★★★

GAB

HMO

KET

KRA

LSD

THC

MTD

MET/mAMP

MQL

MDMA

6-MAM

MOP/OPI300

OPI

OXY

PCP

PGB

PPX

K2

TRA

TCA

ACL (Saliva)

EtOH (Urine)

1000

300

300

10

300

300

50 ★

300

1000

500

300

2000

100

25

300

1000

500

150

500

300

200

100

200 ★★★

40 ★

200

300 ◆

100

50

20

20

40 ★★

30

50

50

40

20

10

50

60

30

5

20

30

25 ★

30

50

100

40

20

10

0.02 g/dL

40

15

100 ◆

5

300

1000

100

15        & 25 ★

100 & 1000 ◆

0.04 g/dL

NEW

NEW

200

500

20

2000

300

300

20

300

10

500

50

200

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

13




